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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 Sorted on Laps

UAE RMC 2014-15 ROUND 12 Grand Finals Circuit 1,384 km I
Final Micro Max 09/04/2016 01:00 PM . ......

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:11:45

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 86 Mohamed Al Habsi 125 Micro MAX 14 17:19.720 1:05.453 7 120
2 23 Georgie Zouein 125 Micro MAX 14 17:19.809 0.089 0.089 1:05.260 7 100
3 21 Finn Farrell Morton 125 Micro MAX 14 17:20.420 0.700 0.611 1:05.600 7 85
4 27 Alex Connor 125 Micro MAX 14 17:20.599 0.879 0.179 1:05.510 7 75
5 4 Nadim Khneisser 125 Micro MAX 14 17:20.607 0.887 0.008 1:05.371 7 70
6 26 Oscar Mc Elroy 125 Micro MAX 14 17:20.688 0.968 0.081 1:05.378 7 66
7 10 Fahad Al Khaled 125 Micro MAX 14 17:20.850 1.130 0.162 1:05.532 7 63
8 5 Diaraf Keinde 125 Micro MAX 14 17:25.837 6.117 4.987 1:05.927 6 61
9 88 Abdulla Al Qubaisi 125 Micro MAX 14 17:27.946 8.226 2.109 1:06.358 12 60
10 14 Keanu Al Azhari 125 Micro MAX 14 17:28.018 8.298 0.072 1:06.107 12 59
11 11 Ahmed Al Saadi 125 Micro MAX 14 17:29.449 9.729 1.431 1:06.654 3 58
12 25 Danny Shields (N) 125 Micro MAX 14 17:35.167 15.447 5.718 1:06.891 14 57
13 75 Kamal Agha (N) 125 Micro MAX 14 17:35.379 15.659 0.212 1:06.545 13 56
14 16 Alexander Renner 125 Micro MAX 14 17:36.124 16.404 0.745 1:06.483 14 55
15 30 Matthew Hunt 125 Micro MAX 14 17:38.792 19.072 2.668 1:06.801 7 54
16 9 Fahad Al Rawahi (N) 125 Micro MAX 14 18:21.255 )1.535 42.463 1:08.559 2 53

DNF 55 Archie Sampson 125 Micro MAX 11 14:06.532 DNF 3 Laps 1:05.794 7 52

DNF 8 Ali Al Shamsi 125 Micro MAX 8 11:21.764 DNF 3 Laps 1:06.224 6 51

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.089 67.089 1:05.260 76.347 23 - Georgie Zouein
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